10f13

file://///Modi-pc/d/kriti hdd data/d drive/KASHNI MAHAJAN/March ...

General information about company

Scrip code

539560

Name of the company

Abhijit Trading Co. Ltd.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

St;areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of SO.IOf ’\#" Of Total nos. af/ohoftotal N0. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fullypqid p:ircti—)lljp Zn?irsrsiying shares feld (()caslcS:Zfed as . .
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity equity | Depository vy = per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total asa
(I (my shares (IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held (V) | (V1) a% of Classeg: | Class | 111 | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 155000 155000 10.57 155000 155000 |10.57
Group
(B) Public 691 1311195 1311195 89.43 1311195 1311195 | 89.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 695 1466195 1466195 100 1466195 1466195 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

harehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
Shares ; Locked in !
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying - shares (XI1) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding o equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying - securities (as a (X1 ?
shareholder . . convertible held in
0] an Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Wa. i capital) (X1)= No of total No of total
rrants (Xi) (VI+(X) As a "| Shares | ,.\" | Shares
(a) (@ (@
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10.57 155000
Group
(B) Public 89.43 1267800
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1422800
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of |\ ¢ Total nos. | 35 &% of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying | held (V) shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity | os%/tlog i (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | "7
Shareholders (1) (1 shares shares Regei ts ry (_IV) HV)+ per SCRR, of
held (1v) | held | (7D P Vv 1957) (VIII) _ ~otal
V) Asadhof | Slasseq | Class gy | o
(A+B+C2) Y rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family 4 155000 155000 10.57 155000 155000 |10.57
Sub-Total 4 155000 155000 | 10.57 155000 155000 | 10.57
(A
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 155000 155000 10.57 155000 155000 |10.57
Group
(A=A
1+
B Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 681 180195 180195 12.29 180195 180195 |[12.29
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 10 1131000 1131000 |77.14 1131000 1131000 | 77.14
(S;)b(—s'l;otal 691 1311195 1311195 |89.43 1311195 1311195 | 89.43
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 691 1311195 1311195 |89.43 1311195 1311195 | 89.43
(H)+(B)
(2+(B)@3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 695 1466195 1466195 | 100 1466195 1466195 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 695 1466195 1466195 | 100 1466195 1466195 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full E‘U“;bgf_of pledged or
i i ocked in -
No. Of Shares Underlqug conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . - - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 :
Sr. Outstanding di - d £ held in
convertible Outstan ing | securities an percentage o . dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . - " of total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
(@) (VID+(X) As a % (@ Shares (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 10.57 155000
Sub-Total
10.57 155000
(M)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1057 155000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.29 136800
(e) 77.14 1131000
Sub-Total
89.43 1267800
BO)
Total Public
Shareholding
89.43 1267800
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1422800
Total (A+B+C) 100 1422800
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIRENDRA JAIN

SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN

PRITI JAIN

BABITA JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPJ3319P

AAHPJ8940K

AAKPJ4836F

AGNPJ6077B

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

20000

65000

65000

5000

155000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

20000

65000

65000

5000

155000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.43

4.43

0.34

10.57

Number of \Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

20000

65000

65000

5000

155000

Class eg:y

Total

20000

65000

65000

5000

155000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.43

4.43

0.34

10.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.36

4.43

4.43

0.34

10.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000

65000

65000

5000

155000

Reason for not providing PAN
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providing PAN

Reason for not ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

0]

EURO ASIA
INDIA
CORPORATION
PVT LTD

FINAGE
LEASING
AND
FINANCE
INDIALTD

KDG
PROPERTIES &

CONSTRUCTION

PVT LTD

MANI MALA
DELHI
PROPERTIES
PVT LTD

MICRO LAND
DEVELOPERS
PVT LTD

NKS
HOLDINGS
PVTLTD

RELIABLE
FINANCE
CORPN PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AACCE3397D

AAACF8109L

AAACN3123G

AAECMA4508]

AAFCMO0432L

AAKCS7827C

AAACR0282Q

No. of the
Shareholders

0

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

160000

110000

132000

65000

89000

70000

66000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(vh) =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

160000

110000

132000

65000

89000

70000

66000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.91

7.5

4.43

6.07

4.77

4.5

Number of Vo

ting Rights held in

each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

160000

110000

132000

65000

89000

70000

66000

Class eg:y

Total

160000

110000

132000

65000

89000

70000

66000

Total as a %
of Total
\oting rights

10.91

7.5

4.43

6.07

4.77

4.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

10.91

7.5

4.43

6.07

4.77

4.5
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diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) Asa
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 160000 110000 132000 65000 89000 70000 66000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

10 of 13 27-04-2017 16:44
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9 10
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage

shareholding

shareholding

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RKG FINVEST LIMITED

VA REALCON PRIVATE

LIMITED

YUVRAJ EXPORTS PVT LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACR3749Q

AADCV0080F

AAACY0086B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

132000

75000

232000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

132000

75000

232000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

©

5.12

15.82

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secur

ities (1X)

Class eg: X

132000

75000

232000

Class eg:y

Total

132000

75000

232000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

©

5.12

15.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

©

5.12

15.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

132000

75000

232000
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Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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