General information about company						
Scrip code	539560					
Name of the company	Abhijit Trading Co. Ltd.					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying underlying Total nos. shares held (VIII) =		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	areholder shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a		
		held (IV)	charac		(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	155000			155000	10.57	155000		155000	10.57
(B)	Public	691	1311195			1311195	89.43	1311195		1311195	89.43
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	695	1466195			1466195	100	1466195		1466195	100

Category	Category of shareholder (II)		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				10.57					155000
(B)	Public				89.43					1267800
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					1422800

		ĺ									
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
	,							Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter C	Group	•	•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	155000			155000	10.57	155000		155000	10.57
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	155000			155000	10.57	155000		155000	10.57
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	155000			155000	10.57	155000		155000	10.57
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Public share	eholder		•	•		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	681	180195			180195	12.29	180195		180195	12.29
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10	1131000			1131000	77.14	1131000		1131000	77.14
Sub-Total (B)(3)		691	1311195			1311195	89.43	1311195		1311195	89.43
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		691	1311195			1311195	89.43	1311195		1311195	89.43
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pub	lic shareholder		•		1
Total ( A+B+C2 )		695	1466195			1466195	100	1466195		1466195	100
Total (A+B+C)		695	1466195			1466195	100	1466195		1466195	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	o. Of Shares nderlying utstanding Underlying countries of the countries of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				10.57					155000	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				10.57					155000	
(2)	Foreign	- Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				10.57					155000	
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er			l .	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	s								
(a(i))				12.29					136800	
(e)				77.14					1131000	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				89.43					1267800	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				89.43					1267800	
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	lon Publi	c shar	eholder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					1422800	
Total (A+B+C)				100					1422800	

		Individuals/Hindu und	livided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIRENDRA JAIN	SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN	PRITI JAIN	BABITA JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGPJ3319P	AAHPJ8940K	AAKPJ4836F	AGNPJ6077B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	65000	65000	5000	155000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	20000	65000	65000	5000	155000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	4.43	4.43	0.34	10.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)	<b>'</b>	4	1
Class eg:X	20000	65000	65000	5000	155000
Class eg:y					
Total	20000	65000	65000	5000	155000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.36	4.43	4.43	0.34	10.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	4.43	4.43	0.34	10.57
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		<u>,                                      </u>	1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	T	T	1
No. (a) As a % of total					
Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20000	65000	65000	5000	155000

file:////Modi-pc/d/kriti hdd data/d drive/KASHNI MAHAJAN/March ...

D 6 .			
Reason for not			
providing PAN			

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	EURO ASIA INDIA CORPORATION PVT LTD	FINAGE LEASING AND FINANCE INDIA LTD	KDG PROPERTIES & CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD	MANI MALA DELHI PROPERTIES PVT LTD	MICRO LAND DEVELOPERS PVT LTD	NKS HOLDINGS PVT LTD	RELIABLE FINANCE CORPN PVT LTD
PAN (II)	AACCE3397D	AAACF8109L	AAACN3123G	AAECM4508J	AAFCM0432L	AAKCS7827C	AAACR02820
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	160000	110000	132000	65000	89000	70000	66000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	160000	110000	132000	65000	89000	70000	66000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.91	7.5	9	4.43	6.07	4.77	4.5
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)				•
Class eg: X	160000	110000	132000	65000	89000	70000	66000
Class eg:y							
Total	160000	110000	132000	65000	89000	70000	66000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.91	7.5	9	4.43	6.07	4.77	4.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	10.91	7.5	9	4.43	6.07	4.77	4.5

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	ocked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	160000	110000	132000	65000	89000	70000	66000
Reason for no	t providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RKG FINVEST LIMITED	VA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	YUVRAJ EXPORTS PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACR3749Q	AADCV0080F	AAACY0086B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	132000	75000	232000	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	132000	75000	232000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9	5.12	15.82	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	132000	75000	232000	0
Class eg:y				
Total	132000	75000	232000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9	5.12	15.82	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9	5.12	15.82	0
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	132000	75000	232000	0

file:////Modi-pc/d/kriti hdd data/d drive/KASHNI MAHAJAN/March ...

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

file:////Modi-pc/d/kriti hdd data/d drive/KASHNI MAHAJAN/March ...